

MISC DJ 82/26
PINKI Vs. PARVESH KUMAR

13.03.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for applicant with applicant.
Ld. Counsel for non-applicant with non-applicant.

At request of applicant, re-notify on 15.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
13.03.2026